
Approved Noise Variances 2024

Saturday, August 24, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1818 W Commercial Street Private Party
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Esther Sardina (920) 760-0234

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 6:00am 325 E College Ave Construction Construction Nick Fassbender (920) 858-8056

Friday, September 6, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm 211 S Walnut St Fox River House
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Chris Rieger (920) 737-4680

Saturday, September 7, 2024 4:00pm-7:00pm 211 S Walnut St Fox River House
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Chris Rieger (920) 737-4680

Saturday, September 7, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 Live Music Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405

Friday, September 13, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm 211 S Walnut St Fox River House
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Chris Rieger (920) 737-4680

Saturday, September 14, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm 211 S Walnut St Fox River House
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Chris Rieger (920) 737-4680

Friday, September 20, 2024 6:00pm-10:00pm Houdini Plaza 100 W Lawrence St Outdoor Movie Night
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Sandy Storch (920) 954-9112

Friday, September 20, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm 211 S Walnut St Fox River House
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Chris Rieger (920) 737-4680

Saturday, September 21, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm 211 S Walnut St Fox River House
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Chris Rieger (920) 737-4680

Saturday, September 21, 2024 9:00am-4:00pm Houdini Plaza 100 W Lawrence St Rhythms of the World
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Carissa Hackel (920) 450-7176

Friday, September 27, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm 211 S Walnut St Fox River House
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Chris Rieger (920) 737-4680

Saturday, September 28, 2024 7:00pm-10:00pm 211 S Walnut St Fox River House
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Chris Rieger (920) 737-4680

Thursday, October 3, 2024 5:15pm-7:30pm Approved Special Event Route AASD Foster Family Fun Run
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Katie Boegh (920) 585.3328

Saturday, October 5, 2024 8:00am-2:00pm 2037 North Elinor St AASD Kids Tough Challenge
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Mikki Duran (920) 213-3300

Saturday, November 16, 2024 3:00pm-7:00pm Approved Special Event Route Light the Night Holiday Edition
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Carissa Hackel (920) 450-7176

Friday, September 27, 2024 3:00pm-10:00pm Approved Special Event Route License to Cruise
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Aimee Herrick (920) 939-6381
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